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68
80
50
86
87
75
83

62
42
43
44
41

31
30
53
82
51
81
13
46
35

21
32
24
27
33
16
73
12
26
61
34
74
23

19
20
85
22
18
55
10
29
38
47
25
11
66
63
71
84
77
70
45
72
17

LMC PATLAND CUP TRIAL 2019

GRADE
E.E.
E.E.
E.E.
E.E.
E.E.
E.E.
E.E.

EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP

S.E.
S.E.
S.E.
S.E.
S.E.
S.E.
S.E.
S.E.
S.E.
S.E.

CLUB
CLuUB
CLUB
CLuUB
CLUB
CLuUB
CLUB
CLuUB
CLUB
CLuUB
CLUB
CLuUB
CLUB
CLuUB
CLUB
CLuUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB

NAME

JOSH HANLON
MICHAEL BURTON
STUART McCLURG
CILLIAN DOYLE
PAUL McLOUGHLIN
BILL O'TOOLE
JOHNNY CARROLL

BEN BRAITHWAITE
ROBERT McCRORY
ANDREW McCRORY
LUKE COUGHLAN
ADAM HARRIS

BRIAN McLOUGHLIN
ROB REGAN

JOHN MILLAR
ROGER CALLAGHAN
NEAL PERRY

KATE CALLAGHAN
DARRYL RAMSAY
DAVID COUGHLAN
ANDREW PIERCE
GLEN CURRY

STEPHEN PYPER
LUKE HARRIS
TERRY McKEE
ROGER SINGLETON
JAMIE CHAMBERS
DAVID RODGERS
DAVE LARKIN
RICHARD POWER
PHILLIP McCLURG
BEN CONDRON
JORDAN NIXON
DEREK DOYLE
ROBBIE JENNINGS
DALE ALLISON
GLEN COARD

DES BUTLER

JAMIE O'ROURKE
ROSS PYPER

TOM BUTLER
FRANK BLACKBYRNE
ROBERT NIXON
JOHN WHITE
BARRY LAWLESS
LES COWAN
WAYNE YORE
JAMES CHAMBERS
SCOTT HARROW
CARL YOUNG

PETE FERGUSON
PHILIP HARRIS
WARNER JOHNSON
CLIVE BAILIE

IVAN TOOLE
DERMOT McINTYRE
MARK HARRIS

0
5
6
10
9
20
29

13
14
26
31
17

11

11
15
20
27
999
23
28

32

999
20
21
26
35

3

5 11
5 8
8 7
1 11
15 18
18 20
27 27
18 15
20 17
23 21
18 23
999
9 7
15 13
12 20
16 18
16 20
25 23
34 35
999
999
0 1
8 13
8 13
12 18
15 14
20 10
17 16
19 14
17 16
20 12
16 22
13 18
14 26
23 17
24 25
20 15
20 17
24 19
17 283
20 18
26 29
35 21
30 30
36 24
30 30
30 38
42 24
41 32
47 55
999
999
22 999
33 999
9 999

TAG1 TAG2 TAG3TIME TOTAL CLEANS

16 Patland

18
21
22
42
58
83

46
51
70
72
1016

25
39
41
45
51
68
96
999 RET
1022 RET
1027 RET

3
24
25
35
38
41
43
44
45
46
47
47
53
55
55
56
57
60
62
70
78
81
82
83
84
93
97
99
141
999 RET
1019 RET
1020 RET
1047 RET
1067 RET
1011

19
18
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O~NO O WNPE

=

14
37
36

78
58
79

48

40
67
88
49
76
69
39

65
15

28
52
60
57

64
56

SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT

0/70

P65
P65

T/S

YA

YB
YB

YB

GEORGE ROBINSON
LAURENCE BLACKWOOD
DAVID TELFORD
MARK SCOTT

COLIN PATTERSON
ALEX GUTHRIE

DAVID LEMON

JOHN DUNNE

SCOTT McNEILL
NATHANYA HOULIHAN
TIM CONWAY

MARK McNEILL

NIGEL MOWBRAY
RONAN FURLONG
KATELYN ROONEY
ROBIN POWDERLY
CECIL COARD

ANDY HIGGINS
CHARLIE LAWLESS
TIM O'NEILL

EDDIE HENDERSON

STEPHEN MURPHY
GARY DWYER

GER REDDEN
SCOTT CALLAGHAN
LUKE O'BRIEN
ADAM O'BRIEN

ROSS ALLEN
PATRICK McCARTHY

0o U1 U1 © 0 WK

14

20

16
22
36
999
999

19
21

24

25

27

29
44
29
31

2 6
2 5
5 2
5 5
7 8
11 7
4 15
6 9
14 16
10 15
14 11
19 24
22 25
22 25
29 36
6 999
999
13 999
12
6 2
36 26
23 29
6 10
42 39
41 42
999
51 999

9
10
15
19
20
23
27
29
37
44
45
52
63
69
101
999 RET
999 RET
1005 RET
1018 RET
1033 RET

36

12
87

79
25
110
127

1028 RET
1081 RET
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